The purpose of the Human Relations Commission shall be to promote harmony among the
H citizens of the Village and to work to eliminate prejudice and discrimination within the Village

AN RELATIONS COMMISSION

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:20

8:15

8:45

against any individual or group because of race, religion, nationality, heritage, gender, age,
disability, sexual orientation or economic class.

HRC Meeting Agenda
Thursday, June 2, 2016, 7pm
Council Chambers

Introductions
Approval of Minutes/Treasurer’s Report
Citizen Concerns

Requests for Support
YS Pride Festival- Alexandra Scott

Old Business

- Know Your Neighbor Program & Chronic Pain Support Group (Nick)
- Utilities Round-up (Chrissy, Kate, Marianne)

- Diversity Discussions (Steve & Kate)

- Drug Policy Alliance (Kathryn & Marianne)

- Alternates/New Members/Attendance/etc.

- Village Justice System Task Force (Marianne)

- Refugee Initiative

- Guy Jones, President of Miami Valley Native American Council
(Marianne)

Project Updates

YS VAN (Chrissy)

NAMI CGM (Kathryn)

365 Project & YPoC (Steve)

Call & Response (Obsidian) (Steve & Marianne)
Women’s Empowerment Group (Kate & Kathryn)
Month of Consent (Kate & Kathryn

O O O O O O

New Business

- Complete/Approve Next Month’s Agenda

Next HRC Meeting is Thursday, July 7, 2016



