The purpose of the Human Relations Commission shall be to promote harmony among the citizens of the Village and to work to eliminate prejudice and discrimination within the Village against any individual or group because of race, religion, nationality, heritage, gender, age, disability, sexual orientation or economic class.

HRC Meeting Agenda Thursday, June 2, 2016, 7pm Council Chambers

7:00	Introductions
7:05	Approval of Minutes/Treasurer Report
7:10	Citizen Concerns
7:20	Requests for Support YS Pride Festival- Alexandra Scott
8:15	Old Business
	- Know Your Neighbor Program & Chronic Pain Support
	- Utilities Round-up (Chrissy, Kate, Marianne)

- Diversity Discussions (Steve & Kate)
- Drug Policy Alliance (Kathryn & Marianne)
- Alternates/New Members/Attendance/etc.
- Village Justice System Task Force (Marianne)
- Refugee Initiative
 - Guy Jones, President of Miami Valley Native American Council (Marianne)

Group (Nick)

Project Updates

- YS VAN (Chrissy)
- NAMI CGM (Kathryn)
- o 365 Project & YPoC (Steve)
- o Call & Response (Obsidian) (Steve & Marianne)
- Women's Empowerment Group (Kate & Kathryn)
- Month of Consent (Kate & Kathryn

8:45 New Business

Complete/Approve Next Months Agenda